Départ
09:30

09:31

09:32

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:36

09:37

09:38

09:39

09:40

09:41

Numéro Equipe

4EME DEMARQUE
LES FAFAS

R66- TORTUGUES
MSJ 1

HREN

LES MICKEYS

LES NORIAS

MSJ 2

LES FRANGINS
BIRAS / BIRAS
DUORIGINAL'S

LES TROUBADOURS
COYOTTE BIP_BIP
BORICARD

USSA TRAIL

R 66- LES INTREPIDES
LES PIEDS DE COCHONS
CHARLY

PICTEAM

LA CRAMPE

JACK ET DANIEL
GAILLARD / AUCHE
LES BOUQUETINS
DUSFOUR/SUSSI
L'ESPRIT DE FAMILLE
LES FLECHES D'OR
LES IMPREVUS
MPTX CREW

ADDY

CAP MELGUEIL
AFRICA GIRLS

LES GAZELLES

THE GIRLS

FRANJO

Coequipier 1
PRABONNEAU DOMINIQUE
PEACE FLORENCE
MAFFEI SEVERINE
BATY CHANTAL
HREN CORINNE
MICHEZ ALAIN
CHATARD CHRISTIAN
BARTHELEMY DIDIER
CAILLIBOOTER PATRICK
BIRAS ANNE-MARIE
LEBOEUF SIMON
SEGUIN CEDRIC
MAURAND CLAUDE
ICARD SOPHIE
MARTINELLI SYLVIE
OLIVE JEANNE
BEGUE JEAN-MICHEL
HAMEL MARGARET
MOUNIER VALERIE
PONCET OLIVIER
BRUN FABRICE
GAILLARD JEAN LAMBERT
DURAND SYLVAIN
DUSFOUR SEBASTIEN
JOVIADO ROMAN
REQUENA CHRISTINE
HAMANN MARIE
FLOUROU ANTOINE
CAYLUS JEAN

OLLIER STEPHANE
BOURDIOL CAMILLE
GILLI DELPHINE
ROUX FREDERIQUE
ESTRIC JOEL

Coequipier 2

/ D'HARBOUILLE JACQUES
/ ROCA SYLVIE

/ TICHADOU NICOLE

/ CAPELLI JEROME

/ HREN ERIC

/MICHEZ MARIE-PIERRE
/ SERRE DIDIER

/ SANTOS PATRICE

/ CAILLIBOOTER JEAN-PHILIPPE
/ BIRAS BERNARD

/ BOUTIN EMERIC

/ BEDEAU ALAIN

/ SIMON CORINE

/ BORRAS JULIETTE

/ MILHAS CINDY

/ NOGUERA ISABELLE

/ CAPESTAN DELPHINE

/ HAMEL JEAN-PIERRE

/ NOGUERA CEDRIC

/ ROGALLE JACQUES

/ BRUN JEREMIE

/ AUCHE CYRILLE

/ DUPRE BERTRAND

/ SUSSI SIMON

/ JOPVIADO SYLVIE

/ FERNANDEZ SERGE

/ MARTY JEROME

/ PAGNIER CLEMENT

/ BOULIER CELINE

/ RUBIO ANNE-MARIE

/ DOU EUSTAQUIO CATHERINE
/ GILLI MICHELE

/ MARCADON MURIELLE
/ ESTRIC FRANCOISE

Catégorie
A\
V1F
SEF
V1X
V1X
v2m
vam
ViM
vV2m
Vvax
SEM
ViM
V2F
SEF
SEF
V2F
V11X
V3X
SEX
v2m
SEM
Vim
Vim
SEM
SEX
V11X
SEX
SEM
SEX
V11X
V2F
SEF
V1F
V2X

Repas
2 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS
3 REPAS

2 REPAS
2 REPAS

2 REPAS

Pa
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09:42

09:43

09:44

09:45

09:46

09:47

09:48

09:49

09:50

09:51

09:52

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

LES PATTES FRAICHES
LES PETITS SALTARECS
CLOPIN / CLOPAN

LES AMATEURS

LES GIGI

TIC ET TAC

LES BRUNSS
LAVERDURE/DUFLOT
BONNET/ OCHOA

LES MINIPOUCES

LES BOUGNATS

RC DREAM TEAM
BODYMAILLOTS
RUNNING 66

DANIEL

DUVAUX POWER
DOUX-DOUNE

LYDIE & CHRIS

RAVESE AGO

TITOS JOSE

HERNANDEZ HERVE

DE FLEURAC XAVIER

GIL MARIE

KORPAL PASCALE

BRUN FREDERIC
LAVERDURE GERARD
BONNET GUILLAUME
COVATO SEBASTIEN
TIXIER VALERIE

BENZONI MARC ANTOINE
MAILHO LUCIE

COLETTE CHRISTELLE
BOURNE CHASTEL BENJAMIN
BERTOUX MARIE
SACCON ARIANE
TORRENT CHRISTOPHE

LES COUREURS DE SAINT (VISINTIN STEPHANE

LA NEW TEAM

LABOUREAU NATHALIE

LES HERAULT DU CLAPAS JAUMARD DOMINIQUE
LES BIPEDES DE VAUNAGE CODOU GREGOIRE

BEER POWER 2

GERBAUD REMI

CHASSEURS DE BIQUETTE! MONCOTEL NICOLAS

LES 2 FILS

DURDOS

RUNNING 66

TIAGO TEAM
BIBALOU

LES FLECHETTES
RUNNING 66
RUNNING TRANKILLOU
LADY & MISTER GAGA
FINISHER FAMILY

LES FOYER D'OC

ORFILA PHILIPPE
RIVIECCIO CYRIL
MARCO GERARD
THOMAS ROMAIN
VIGNERON VINCENT
PLANO LYDIE
MORIN JULIE
PECHOULTRES-VIRGOS CELINE
GHARBI AMAL
BRESSON KEVIN
AUTIN GREGORY

/ RENE JEAN-CLAUDE

/ GROS BRIGITTE

/ FABRE JEAN LUC

/ ROYER JEAN BENOIT

/ GIL FRANCIS

/ OLLIVIER GILLES

/ BRUN CATHERINE

/ DUFLOT DOMINIQUE
/ OCHOA MARTIN

/ TIXADOR NADEGE

/ RIBOULET CEDRIC

/ DE CARTIER PATCHY

/ BODINIER SEBASTIEN
/ COLAS CORINNE

/ VANHERSECKE THOMAS
/ DUVAUX XAVIER

/ WALRAVE DENIS

/ LOPEZ LYDIE

/ OOSTENDORP JUDITH
/ WROBEL FREDERIC

/ SOULIE KARINE

/ CODOU BENJAMIN

/ LAPOIRIE CHRISTOPHE
/ BOUDON LAURENT

/ ROUX PHILIPPE

/ ANGELI THOMAS

/ SERADELL JEAN FRANCOIS
/ BATISSE VINCENT

/ PERROT DAVID

/ GOVIGNON VIRGINIE
/ HIQUILY ANNE

/ SEVENIER MAGALI

/ GIBAUD ALAIN

/ ELHOUMRI MUSTAPHA
/ HORVILLE STEVE

VM
V2X
V2M
ViM
ViX
V1X
V1X
V2X
SEM
SEM
V1X
SEM
SEX
V1F
SEM
SEX
SEX
SEX
V1X
V1X
V1iX
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
vV2M
SEM
ViM
SEF
SEF
V1F
V1X
SEM
ViM

1 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS

4 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS NP

2 REPAS
2 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS
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09:53

9:54:00

9:55:00

9:56:00

9:57:00

9:58:00

9:59:00

10:00:00

10:01:00

10:01:00

10:02:00

10:03:00

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

RUNNING 66
TIREURS D'ELITE
CHEZ TONTON

AREVALO JEAN CHARLES
GIACOPAZZ| JEAN
GINESTE NELLY

R 66 - L'AGENCE TOUS RIS'VIGNE ANDRE

SANDY & PAPA

TAM/ TAM

RUNNING 66

LOS BLANBECKS

LES PIEDS FRAGILES
LES CAPEURS FOUS
RUNNING 66
CATINAUD/VICEDO
LES ANTI-LAIDS

LES BRULEAU JOYEUX
DREAM TEMPS COURSE
LEOPOLD TEAM

JE COURS TOUJOURS
LES QUADRAQUINQUA
LES SUSSARGUOIS
TEAM GANGES COURT

GRIMAL SANDY

MOINE DOMINIQUE
NIFAUT CORINNE

VIALA JEAN MARC
MICHELIER SYLVIANE
SOMLETTE MARIE-PASCALE
MESNAGE ELISABETH
CATINAUD REGIS
ROUGAGNOU NICOLAS
DUMAS BRUNO

LABRO PHILIPPE

LE CLEZIO EMMANUEL
MENETRIER JEAN MICHEL
BONELLIE PIERRE

PAGES QUENTIN

OLLIER PATRICE

ON EST CONTENT D'ETRE | CHALLOT ERIC

RUNNING 66
JACKKNIFE

MAS DU POUNTIL
LES MEZOIS

LES FADAS
RUNNING 66

LES NAGEURS
TEAM QUICHE
SKI CLUB MT-AIGOUAL
RUNNING 66
KWINE

69ERS

NELIS DANIEL

DU PELOUX AYMERIC
FERNANDEZ HELENE
GIRME EDOUARD
GRECO DAVID
COIFFIER LAURENT
MARIAN LAURENCE
ROUQUIER GERALD
PIALOT CHRISTIAN
SERADELL JEAN-FRANCOIS
ROCHE MARC

LE NEUDER THIBAULT

MONTPELLIER ATHLETIC RPUYOO-HIALLE FRANCK

RUNNING 66

JOUBIN EMMANUELLE

/ MORIEUX VALERIE

/ CARETTE DAVID

/ SARRUT JACQUES

/ LECLERQ ODILE

/ GRIMAL JEAN MARIE
/ BLONS PATRICIA

/ ROBERT GILLS

/ BOIX ABEL

/ CHEVALIER OLIVIER
/ REBOUL LUCAS

/ MOMPEAT PHILLIP

/ VICEDO MAX

/ BASINC BRUNO

/ BELOT LAURENT

/ CANCE EVELYNE

/ BOU THIERRY

/ BIE CHRISTOPHE

/ BARATTE LAURENT
/ GALABRUN SYLVAIN
/ BRAHIC BENJAMIN

/ PEREZ SALVADOR

/ HERNANDEZ RAYMOND
/ JACQMIN JEAN-BAPTISTE
/ BAUTOU BRICE

/ ROIG LAURENT

/ CLOUT FABIEN

/ DELAOSA BERNARD
/ CABROL JEAN-YVES
/ OZIL NICOLAS

/ MARTIN CELINE

/ AUBOIN VALERIAN

/ MULLER KATRINA

/ EUSTACHIO PHILIPPE
/ MERCIER JENNIFER

/ HUNGRAY ARNAUD

V1X
SEM
ViX
SEX
SEX
V2X
V1X
ViM
V1X
ViX
V2X
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1X
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
vaM
SEM
V1X
ViM
ViM
vV2M
V1X
ViM
SEX
SEM
ViX
ViM
SEX
V1X

3 REPAS

4 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS
3 REPAS

3 REPAS

1 REPAS

3 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS
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10:04:00

10:05:00

10:06:00

10:07:00

10:08:00

10:09:00

10:10:00

10:11:00

10:12:00

10:13:00

10:14:00

10:15:00

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

OLIVE § NINOU

TERRASSE DU LARZAC
TOUTCAPOURUNEBIERE

COURS TOUJOURS !
LES OLIVIERS

BBIP BIP ET LE COYOTE

CAILLOUX-TEAM
LES FURIEUX
R 66- ELLES RUN
NICO ET ISA

LES CANNES D'ANTAN

TEAM CASTRIES
LES BOGOS
RUNNING 66
LES WARRIORS !
LES PAPILLONS

CALAS / DELAVILLEON
TEAM COSTE & GABELLE

ARJORUNNING66
LES 2 BELM
LES RECYCLES

SOLER DANIEL
BIBIES BENOIT
PICARD JEAN LUC
MAZUREK VINCENT

MARTIN ROUVILLE OLIVIER

RAMBOULET OLIVIER
RELIAUD YANNICK
VERMET LAURENT
LIEUTIER MARINA
LE TELLIER NICOLAS
PIERNAS MICHEL
CABROL BRIGITTE
GADAY GHYSLAIN
VIGNET ANDRE
CARAMEL JULIE
LLAMAS STEPHANE
CALAS OLIVIER
COSTE LAURENT
COUILLOUX FRANCK
MONPERT LAURENT
DAMETTE PASCAL

LA REVANCHE DE LA BALE LEGENDRE THOMAS

RUNNING 66

MODAT ANNE

LES FOUS DU GOUDARD JAMOIS SEBASTIEN

BAPT&MA

LES PROTHE
LES VOILIENS
OURAGAN

ON LACHE RIEN

LACAZE BAPTISTE
CLARAZ BENOIT
ASTIER DAVID
HERREMAN ELIE
THIAROT FREDERIC

LES RANTAMPLANS DU CAIZOUAOUEN BRUNO

SUAREZ/BALSAN
RUNNING 66
POLYTECH'LILLE
JANICK'S TEAM
LES GC

SUAREZ PATRICK
ALLAITON SEBASTIEN

BALLLET-BAZ JEREMIE

CHIRON FRANCOISE
BRIANE THEO

/ CODANI OLIVIER

/ MARQUES BERTRAND

/ MARTIN PONTES STEPHANE
/ TARDIEU NADINE

/ ROMIEU OLIVIER

/ LEYNAUD GAUTHIER

/ LEJEUNE ELOIC

/ VERMET SVEND

/ MARTINEZ FANNY

/ LIAZ ISABELLE

/ VIDAL DOMINIQUE

/ ARTAL LAETICIA

/ GARCIA DAVID

/ POTEL JULIEN

/ MYKOLOW LAURE

/ BOUET SANDRINE

/ DELAVILLEON GREGOIRE
/ GABELLE THIBAUT

/ CASSU FRANCIS

/ MELLET JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
/ ELVIRA BASTIEN

/ HORTALA JEROME

/ ARNAL MARLENE

/ TORAL OLIVIER

/ VINET MARIE

/ FONCILLAS JEREMIE

/ CHASSERAY CLAUDE

/ PENLAE YANNICK

/ GUINET BERTRAND

/ CAMBA FABIEN

/ BALSAN FABRICE

/ RIO MATHIEU

/ JORDAN-MIEILLE JOHANNA
/ MORENO FREDERIC

/ SERANE GUILHEM

ViM
SEM
SEM
SEX
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEX
V3M
SEF
ViM
SEM
SEF
V1X
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEF
ViM
SEX
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEX
V1F
ESM

2 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS

3 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS

2 REPAS
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146 RUNNING 66 CIANI JOCYA / PUIG JULIEN SEX 3 REPAS

149  LES POISONS ROUGES MONIER CHRISTELLE / HERGAUX CHRISTOPHE ViX 2REPASNP O




